Position

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Program Spec

Part Time Counselor

Vocational Instructional Spec

Program Services Specialist

Division Assistant

Vocational Instructional Spec

Part-Time Instructor

Office Assistant

Instructional Program Spec

Mobility Aide

Mobility Aide

Other Positions Held Community College District

Part-Time Instructor

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Department

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

Total Wages

$114,224

$94,705

$92,795

$87,501

$87,005

$80,999

$58,656

$48,883

$48,401

$45,885

$45,734

$44,267

$42,894

$39,496

$33,122

$29,753

$28,326

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,925

$20,059

$32,046

$19,385

$31,521

$16,259

$31,325

$4,187

$6,809

$5,760

$34,112

$1,028

$3,661

$31,403

$12,305

$7,995

$5,443



Instructional Program Spec

Instructional Program Spec

Instructional Program Spec

Part-Time Instructor

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

GJCC-DSPS

$19,257

$19,168

$10,833

$6,903

$2,233

$2,223

$1,256

$569



