Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$114,224	\$32,925
Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$94,705	\$20,059
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$92,795	\$32,046
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$87,501	\$19,385
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$87,005	\$31,521
Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$80,999	\$16,259
Instructional Program Spec	Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$58,656	\$31,325
Part Time Counselor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$48,883	\$4,187
Vocational Instructional Spec		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$48,401	\$6,809
Program Services Specialist		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$45,885	\$5,760
Division Assistant		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$45,734	\$34,112
Vocational Instructional Spec		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$44,267	\$1,028
Part-Time Instructor		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$42,894	\$3,661
Office Assistant		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$39,496	\$31,403
Instructional Program Spec		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$33,122	\$12,305
Mobility Aide		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$29,753	\$7,995
Mobility Aide		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$28,326	\$5,443

Instructional Program Spec	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$19,257	\$2,233
Instructional Program Spec	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$19,168	\$2,223
Instructional Program Spec	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$10,833	\$1,256
Part-Time Instructor	Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-DSPS	\$6,903	\$569